		DK 2310 PG 0082
DRAFTED BY: Donald M. Vo	nCannon, Esquire	FORSYTH CO,NC 155 FEE:\$ 14.00
RETURN TO: BOOTH BOX		PRESENTED & RECORDED: 12/31/2002 12:51PM DICKIE C. WOOD REGISTER OF DEEDS BY:NELSON
		175.00
		STATE OF NC REAL ESTATE EXTX:\$ 113.00 BK2310 P 682 - P 682
		DUTING LOUT 1005
Evoie	e Tax \$	PROBATE AND FILING FEE \$ PAID
EXCIS	3 147 4	THOUSE THE TEN TEN TEN TEN TEN TEN TEN TEN TEN TE
ax Block, Lot	Parcel Identifier No.: _	
roperty Address:		The second secon
lail after recording to: lail future tax bills to:		
	INTY NORTH CAR	OLINA GENERAL WARRANTY DEED
HIS DEED made this	day of FEBRUARY	, 199 🞖 by and between
	NTOR	GRANTEE
OIV.		
VOLING ACRES	VENTURE, L.L.C.	Chipman Incorporated
	ited liability company	
		·
he decignation Granter and Grant	oo as used herein shall include sai	d parties, their heirs, successors, and assigns, and shall include singular,
ne designation Grantor and Grant lural, masculine, feminine or neu	ter as required by context.	a parada, area recirci, decendencia, area acongres, area area area area
VITNICOSETH, that the Grantor	for a valuable consideration paid	by the Grantee, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, has and by
nese presents does grant, barga	in, sell and convey unto the Gran	tee in fee simple, all that certain lot or parcel of land situated in the City o
Vinston-Salem, Forsyth County,	North Carolina and more particula	arty described as follows:
Being known and designa	ated as Lot No. 104 as shown o	n the plat of GREENBRIER FARM, PHASE II, SECTION ONE,
as recorded in Plat Book	40, Page 96, in the Office of the	Register of Deeds of Forsyth County, North Carolina, reference
to which is neleby made	for a more particular description.	
ersons whomsoever except for exceptions: ad valorem taxes, ea	r the exceptions hereinafter stated sements, rights of way and restric	hat Grantor will warrant and defend the title against the lawful claims of a d. Title to the property hereinabove described is subject to the following ctions of record, if any. The day and year first above written.
The state of the s		ACRES VENTURE, L.L.C. (SEAL) arolina limited liability company
	Ву: С	ROWDER REALTY & INVESTMENT COMPANY, INC.,
	а	North Carolina corporation, Member
	1	
	8	Rusident
		(Corporate Sea
	4	Attest: James M. W. Wolgeton
	•	Secretary
		<u> </u>
SEAL-STAMP	NORTH CAROLINA, Forsyth	a County
OFFICIAL SEAL		
Notary Public. North Caro	ina James M. McChesney III ners	, a Notary Public of the county and state aforesaid, do certify the conally came before me this day and acknowledged that he is Secretary of
County of Forsyth SUSAN M. WHITE	DROWDER REALTY & INV	ESTMENT COMPANY, INC., a North Carolina corporation, a member (
My Commission Expires March 4, 2	2002 YOUNG ACRES VENTURE,	L.L.C., a North Carolina limited liability company, and by authority duly give
		on, the foregoing instrument was signed in its name by its President, seale attested to by James M. McChesney, III, as its Secretary, for and on beha
	of said corporation in its cap	acity as a member of Young Acres Venture, L.L.C. This the <u>20 14</u>
	day of Telephoney	, 199 <u>¥</u> .
		4102 Susan M. White
	My commission expires: 31	NOTARY PUBLIC
	Tun on	White. NP
The foregoing Certificate(s) of	2000	certified to be correct. This the 31 day of 00. , 42
	OF DEEDS FOR FORSYTH CO	
By Jone,	Do do Deputy/As	isistant
V		

BK 2310 PG 0682